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Chris Sommerich (Lincoln)
- Humanities Nebraska
(402) 474-2131, ext 105

chris@humanititesnebraska.org
Community Relations, Social Media

Jeff Barnes (Omaha)
- Professional Historian
(402) 516-6465

husker80@cox.net
Community Relations, Chair

Candace Cain (Burwell)
- District 3 Congressional Representative
- Teacher at Burwell Jr/Sr High School
- DAR, National Officer
- DAR, Past State Regent
(402) 340-2618

candycandycain@hotmail.com
Community Relations, Educ Resources, Chair

Roy Christensen (Lincoln)
- District 1 Congressional Representative
(402) 770-0517

royforlincoln@gmail.com
Fundraising

Darryl L. Bohac (Lincoln)
- Nebraska State Historical Society, Director
(402) 471-6661 (Lezlee Williams)

daryl.bohac@nebraska.gov

Gwendolyn Easter (Omaha)
- African American Commission
(402) 706-1358

safehavencommunitycenter@yahoo.com
Community Relations

Tyeisha Kosmicki (Omaha)
- District 2 Congressional Representative
- Real Estate Agent and Investment Mgr
(210) 249-1178

tyeisha4omaha@gmail.com
Community Relations, Fundraising, Chair

Chris Kratochvil (Omaha)
- University of Nebraska, Interim Vice President for
External Relations

ckratoch@unmc.edu
Educational Resources

Ashley Olson (Red Cloud)
- Nebraska Tourism Commission
(402) 746-4892

aolson@willacather.org
Social Media

Katie Kamper (Lincoln)
- Nebraska Dept of Econ Dev, Grant Funding
Assistant
(402) 471-3113

kaitlin.kamper@nebraska.gov
Fundraising, Finance, Chair

Bre Wilton (Lincoln)
- Nebraska Dept of Ed, Social Studies Specialist
(531) 310-2943

bre.wilton@nebraska.gov
Social Media, Chair, Educ Resources

Frequent Guests

Deb Miner (Bellevue) - DAR, 250 State Chair
minerquilts@gmail.com

Christian Newth (Lincoln)
- NSHS, Membership and Volunteer Coordinator

christian.newth@nebraska.gov

Anna Holley (Lincoln) - NSHS, State Archivist
anna.holley@nebraska.gov
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